Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LAMP/BALLAST
APPLICATIONS
• Warehouses
• Manufacturing
• Agriculture, Horticulture

INDUCTION LINEAR HIGH BAY
MHT-LL-XC SERIES
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
- Standard 2ft Cord from Electronic Ballast, on the Top Side of the Fixture. (Specify for Different Length)
MHT-LL-XC
Color Temp:
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Input Voltage:
U=120 277V
347=208 347V
480=480V
400E
Option:
(Standard in White)
CP=Cord & Plug (Specify Cord & Plug)
WG=Wire Guard
AC=Aircraft Cable
DB=0-10V Dimming Ballast (Min. 40%)
SPD=Surge Protective Device
HT=High Temperature Rated
Mounting:
UB=U Bracket
LB=L Bracket
CM=Chain
PM=Pendant